
平成２５年１１月
日 作目 地区 出荷量(kg) 累計(kg)

地・食べ率
(%)

30
29 にんじん 清音軽部ほか 121 28,000 18.92

白ネギ 吉備路白ネギ生産出荷組合 81 27,879
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 119 27,798
キャベツ 奥坂 124 27,679
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 162 27,555
きくらげ 清音 7 27,393
キャベツ 奥坂 168 27,386
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 195 27,218
キャベツ 奥坂 320 27,023
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 180 26,703

24
23

にんじん 清音軽部ほか 125 26,523
はくさい 奥坂 294 26,398
キャベツ 奥坂 276 26,104
にんじん 清音軽部ほか 87 25,828

20 キャベツ 奥坂 275 25,741 17.39
キャベツ 奥坂 181 25,466
葉ネギ 中原 8 25,285

18 キャベツ 奥坂 289 25,277 17.08
17
16
15 こまつな 三輪 121 24,988 16.88

こまつな 三輪 70 24,867
きくらげ 清音 7 24,797

13 24,790 16.75
12 こまつな 三輪 85 24,790 16.75
11 24,705 16.69
10
9
8 24,705 16.69

葉ネギ 中原 8 24,705
きくらげ 清音 7 24,697
葉ネギ 中原 8 24,690
きくらげ 清音 7 24,682

5 24,675 16.67
4
3
2
1 しょうが 総社 2 24,675 16.67
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